
From: SDG&E Tariffs 
Sent: 8/5/2014 12:54:25 PM 

Phillips, Amanda (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=A2PH); 
'1040@pacbell.net' (1040@pacbell.net); 'abb@eslawfirm.com' 
(abb@eslawfirm.com); 'agay@carlsoncapital.com' (agay@carlsoncapital.com); 
'ab 1 @cpuc.ca.gov' (ab 1 @cpuc.ca.gov); 'ahmad.faruqui@brattle.com' 
(ahmad.faruqui@brattle.com); 'aecaonline@gmail.com' (aecaonline@gmail.com); 
'acampbell@haas.berkeley.edu' (acampbell@haas.berkeley.edu); 
'adam@sullivansolarpower.com' (adam@sullivansolarpower.com); 
'AChavez@ecotality.com' (AChavez@ecotality.com); 
'atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com' (atrowbridge@daycartermurphy.com); 
'ako@cpuc.ca.gov' (ako@cpuc.ca.gov); Reid, Alice L (Law) 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ALR4); 'andykatz@sonic.net' 
(andykatz@sonic.net); 'Anne@AllianceForSolarChoice.com' 
(Anne@AllianceForSolarChoice.com); 'aschwartz@solarcity.com' 
(aschwartz@solarcity.com); 'aol@cpuc.ca.gov' (aol@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'atr@cpuc.ca.gov' (atr@cpuc.ca.gov); 'ajackson@nrdc.org' (ajackson@nrdc.org); 
'anadelia.chavarria@edisonintl.com' (anadelia.chavarria@edisonintl.com); 
'alewis@naac.org' (alewis@naac.org); 'alexander.keros@gm.com' 
(alexander.keros@gm.com); 'andrew.coghlan@ucop.edu' 
(andrew.coghlan@ucop.edu); 'amandaw@greenlining.org' 
(amandaw@greenlining.org); 'akovalchuk@scppa.org' (akovalchuk@scppa.org); 

To: 'akl@cpuc.ca.gov' (akl@cpuc.ca.gov); Cherry, Brian K 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=BKC7); 
'austin.yang@sfgov.org' (austin.yang@sfgov.org); 'bernardo@braunlegal.com' 
(bernardo@braunlegal.com); 'blaising@braunlegal.com' (blaising@braunlegal.com); 
'bill@jbsenergy.com' (bill@jbsenergy.com); 'case.admin@sce.com' 
(case.admin@sce.com); 'bobgex@dwt.com' (bobgex@dwt.com); 
'cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com' (cassandra.sweet@dowjones.com); 
'BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com' (BCragg@GoodinMacbride.com); 
'berlin@susieberlinlaw.com' (berlin@susieberlinlaw.com); 
'californiadockets@pacificorp.com' (californiadockets@pacificorp.com); 
'cadowney@cadowneylaw.com' (cadowney@cadowneylaw.com); 
'brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com' (brian.theaker@nrgenergy.com); 
'belinda.delacmz@edisonintl.com' (belinda.delacmz@edisonintl.com); 
'Bob.Dodds@liberty-energy.com' (Bob.Dodds@liberty-energy.com); 
'carlierfrancois@yahoo.fr' (carlierfrancois@yahoo.fr); 
'barbara@barkovichandyap.com' (barbara@barkovichandyap.com); 
'bsl@cpuc.ca.gov' (bsl@cpuc.ca.gov); 'b.buchynsky@dgc-us.com' 
(b.buchynsky@dgc-us.com); 'beth@beth41 l.com' (beth@beth41 l.com); 
'bsb@eslawfirm.com' (bsb@eslawfirm.com); 'bboyce@smud.org' 
(bboyce@smud.org); 'bbeebe@smud.org' (bbeebe@smud.org); 'bjl-
lec@sbcglobal.net' (bjl-lec@sbcglobal.net); 'audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov' 
(audrey.lee@cpuc.ca.gov); 'bemadette@calseia.org' (bemadette@calseia.org); 
'b.bordine@d-e-c-a.org' (b.bordine@d-e-c-a.org); 'brad@calseia.org' 
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(brad@calseia.org); 'benjamin.airth@energycenter.org' 
(benjamin.airth@energycenter.org); 'aulmer@caiso.com' (aulmer@caiso.com); 
'bvesser@climateprotection.org' (bvesser@climateprotection.org); 'bgeiser@lmi.net' 
(bgeiser@lmi.net); 'dbp@cpuc.ca.gov' (dbp@cpuc.ca.gov); Warner, Christopher 
(Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5); Warner, Christopher 
(Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CJW5); Middlekauff, Charles 
(Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CRMd); 'cem@newsdata.com' 
(cem@newsdata.com); 'douglass@energyattorney.com' 
(douglass@energyattorney.com); 'crv@cpuc.ca.gov' (crv@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'ctd@cpuc.ca.gov' (ctd@cpuc.ca.gov); 'chris_king@siemens.com' 
(chris_king@siemens.com); 'dhuard@manatt.com' (dhuard@manatt.com); 
'diane.fellman@nrgenergy.com' (diane.fellman@nrgenergy.com); 'dil@cpuc.ca.gov' 
(dil@cpuc.ca.gov); 'dmarcus2@sbcglobal.nef (dmarcus2@sbcglobal.net); Central 
Files (CentralFiles@semprautilities.com); 'dfredericks@dgpower.com' 
(dfredericks@dgpower.com); 'dfl@cpuc.ca.gov' (dfl@cpuc.ca.gov); Manzuk, 
Chuck (CManzuk@semprautilities.com); 'dsc@cpuc.ca.gov' (dsc@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'cathie.allen@pacificorp.com' (cathie.allen@pacificorp.com); 
'dhilla@consumercal.org' (dhilla@consumercal.org); 'danielle@ceert.org' 
(danielle@ceert.org); 'charlie.buck@energycenter.org' 
(charlie.buck@energycenter.org); 'david@ceert.org' (david@ceert.org); 
'cpuc@libertyutilities.com' (cpuc@libertyutilities.com); 
'dan.delurey@drsgcoalition.org' (dan.delurey@drsgcoalition.org); 
'dwl@cpuc.ca.gov' (dwl@cpuc.ca.gov); 'dchia@solarcity.com' 
(dchia@solarcity.com); 'cbarry@iwpnews.com' (cbarry@iwpnews.com); 
'cathy.zhang@soundofhope.org' (cathy.zhang@soundofhope.org); 
'devin.mcdonell@bingham.com' (devin.mcdonell@bingham.com); 
'dbehles@ggu.edu' (dbehles@ggu.edu); 'ddavie@wellhead.com' 
(ddavie@wellhead.com); 'clu@cpuc.ca.gov' (clu@cpuc.ca.gov); 
'cathy@barkovichandyap.com' (cathy@barkovichandyap.com); Ng, Deana M 
(DNg@semprautilities.com); 'chilen@sppc.com' (chilen@sppc.com); Fang, Cynthia 
(CFang@semprautilities.com); AddisScott9@aol.com (AddisScott9@aol.com); 
'cbk@eslawfirm.com' (cbk@eslawfirm.com); 'dkk@eslawfirm.com' 
(dkk@eslawfirm.com); 'ddickey@tenaska.com' (ddickey@tenaska.com); 
'cswoollums@midamerican.com' (cswoollums@midamerican.com); 
'CCE@cpuc.ca.gov' (CCE@cpuc.ca.gov); 'cu2@cpuc.ca.gov' (cu2@cpuc.ca.gov); 
andy@ongrid.net (andy@ongrid.net); 'charak@nclc.org' (charak@nclc.org); 
'dsl@cpuc.ca.gov' (dsl@cpuc.ca.gov); California Manufacturers Association -
Rothrock, Dorothy (drothrock@cmta.net); 'don@ucan.org' (don@ucan.org); 
'chris@efficiencyfirstca.org' (chris@efficiencyfirstca.org); 
'dan.patry@recurrentenergy.com' (dan.patry@recurrentenergy.com); Summers, 
Christopher A (CSummers@semprautilities.com); 'cwhitel@wm.com' 
(cwhitel@wm.com); 'Charles.L.Magee@tsocorp.com' 
(Charles.L.Magee@tsocorp.com); 'darylmic@gmail.com' (darylmic@gmail.com); 
'cr2@cpuc.ca.gov' (cr2@cpuc.ca.gov); 'dmccreal@ford.com' 
(dmccreal@ford.com); 'clozo@arb.ca.gov' (clozo@arb.ca.gov); 
'colleen@chargepoint.com' (colleen@chargepoint.com); 
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'Dave_Copeland@Praxair.com' (Dave_Copeland@Praxair.com); 'clloyd@bart.gov' 
(clloyd@bart.gov); 'cconkling@ussposco.com' (cconkling@ussposco.com); 
'cbreidenich@aciem.us' (cbreidenich@aciem.us); 'Dustin.Till@pacificorp.com' 
(Dustin.Till@pacificorp.com); Lawson, Megan H. 
(/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=MEHR); Giles, Rebecca 
(RGiles@semprautilities.com); kmills@cfbf.com (kmills@cfbf.com); 
marcel@turn.org (marcel@turn.org); norman.furuta@navy.mil 
(norman.furuta@navy.mil); Lawrie, Sandy 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=SLDa); cem@newsdata.com 
(cem@newsdata.com); liddell@energyattorney.com (liddell@energyattorney.com); 
mrw@mrwassoc.com (mrw@mrwassoc.com); dhuard@manatt.com 
(dhuard@manatt.com); nmurray@naturener.net (nmurray@naturener.net); 
douglass@energyattorney.com (douglass@energyattorney.com); Huffman, Mark 
(Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MRH2); 
blaising@braunlegal.com (blaising@braunlegal.com); sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com 
(sue.mara@RTOadvisors.com); npedersen@hanmor.com 
(npedersen@hanmor.com); rschmidt@bartlewells.com (rschmidt@bartlewells.com); 
Lucha, Ed (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=ELL5); PG&E Tariffs 
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=PGETariffs); 
Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com (Diane.Fellman@nrgenergy.com); 
rkeen@manatt.com (rkeen@manatt.com); judypau@dwt.com (judypau@dwt.com); 
phanschen@mofo.com (phanschen@mofo.com); michael.alexander@sce.com 
(michael.alexander@sce.com); wmc@a-klaw.com (wmc@a-klaw.com); 
rmp@cpuc.ca.gov (rmp@cpuc.ca.gov); khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil 
(khojasteh.davoodi@navy.mil); philm@scdenergy.com (philm@scdenergy.com); 
Caulson, Megan (MCaulson@semprautilities.com); dlf@cpuc.ca.gov 
(dlf@cpuc.ca.gov); jleslie@mckennalong.com (jleslie@mckennalong.com); 
dkelly@ucan.org (dkelly@ucan.org); cbk@eslawfirm.com (cbk@eslawfirm.com); 
barbara@barkovichandyap.com (barbara@barkovichandyap.com); 
karyn.gansecki@sce.com (karyn.gansecki@sce.com); jpaul@naturener.net 
(jpaul@naturener.net); Central Files (CentralFiles@semprautilities.com); Hansen, 
Robert (RHansen@Semprautilities.com); Deremer, Kenneth 
(KDeremer@semprautilities.com); ericj@eslawfirm.com (ericj@eslawfirm.com); 
jeff@jbsenergy.com (jeff@jbsenergy.com); bcragg@gmssr.com 
(bcragg@gmssr.com); jsqueri@gmssr.com (jsqueri@gmssr.com); 
armi@smwlaw.com (armi@smwlaw.com); chiang_frank_f 
(chiang_frank_f@solarturbines.com); sheila@wma.org (sheila@wma.org); Leech, 
Bertha (BLeech@semprautilities.com); Rascon, Arnold 
(ARascon@semprautilities.com); Browy, Lisa L. (LBrowy@semprautilities.com); 
Cordova, Kathleen (KCordova@semprautilities.com); Guebert, Dave 
(DGuebert@semprautilities.com); Le Mieux, Yvonne M 
(YLeMieux@semprautilities.com); lauro.delacruz@navy.mil 
(lauro.delacmz@navy.mil); scottanders@sandiego.edu (scottanders@sandiego.edu); 
att-regulatory-ca@att.com (att-regulatory-ca@att.com); Fang, Cynthia 
(CFang@semprautilities.com); Alba, Christine (CAlba@semprautilities.com); 
Orozco, Luis (JOrozcol@semprautilities.com); Horn, Mee Mee 
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(MHom@semprautilities.com); ckingaei@yahoo.com (ckingaei@yahoo.com); 
Lucero, Ivette (ILucero@semprautilities.com); Bonnett, Jason 
(JBonnett@semprautilities.com); Morales, Joff (JMorales@semprautilities.com); 
Rasool, Hannon J (HRasool@semprautilities.com); kcampbell@energy-
strategies.com (kcampbell@energy-strategies.com); Amrany, Shirley 
(SAmrany@semprautilities.com); mswindle@nlineenergy.com 
(mswindle@nlineenergy.com); Donalson, Kathleen 
(KDonalson@semprautilities.com); Magill, James - E&FP 
(JMagill@semprautilities.com); Fuller, William (WFuller@semprautilities.com); 
rochmanm@spurr.org (rochmanm@spurr.org); Manning, Lela J. 
(LJManning@semprautilities.com); Downey, Joseph 
(JDowney@semprautilities.com); Bailey, Bonnie V. 
(BBailey@semprautilities.com); Kyle, Scott (SKyle@semprautilities.com); 
kevin.cini@sce.com (kevin.cini@sce.com); Christensen, Connie 
(CChristensen@semprautilities.com); Linares, Delia 
(DLinares@semprautilities.com); Randazzo, Dee 
(DRandazzo@semprautilities.com); m.scanlan@gat.com (m.scanlan@gat.com); 
randy_hunter@transcanada.com (randy_hunter@transcanada.com); 
david_white@transcanada.com (david_white@transcanada.com); klc@a-klaw.com 
(klc@a-klaw.com); henry.romero@sce.com (henry.romero@sce.com); LaCerva, 
Angela M. (ALaCerva@semprautilities.com); rwillcox@ci.poway.ca.us 
(rwillcox@ci.poway.ca.us); nrader@igc.org (nrader@igc.org); lbelew@ista-na.com 
(lbelew@ista-na.com); mvalerio@sandiego.gov (mvalerio@sandiego.gov); De La 
Rosa, Cynthia A. (CDeLaRosa@semprautilities.com); mas@cpuc.ca.gov 
(mas@cpuc.ca.gov); Goble, Fran (FGoble@semprautilities.com); Carrillo, Aurora 
(ACarrillo@semprautilities.com); Mather, Mike R (MMather@semprautilities.com); 
BReed@ci.chula-vista.ca.us (BReed@ci.chula-vista.ca.us); 
Henry.Nanjo@dgs.ca.gov (Henry.Nanjo@dgs.ca.gov); Marshall.Clark@dgs.ca.gov 
(Marshall.Clark@dgs.ca.gov); Lugani, Regina Y (RLugani@semprautilities.com); 
Davidson, Lisa (LDavidson@semprautilities.com); clower@earthlink.net 
(clower@earthlink.net); Frank, Evan (EFrankl@semprautilities.com); 
eric.wright@bves.com (eric.wright@bves.com); hpayne3@gmail.com 
(hpayne3@gmail.com); Bruce.Helft@energy.ca.gov (Bruce.Helft@energy.ca.gov); 
Marchesini, Charles (CMarchesini@semprautilities.com); Karazuba, Amy 
(AKarazuba@semprautilities.com); Paul Lacourciere 
(Paul.Lacourciere@klgates.com); Charles Farrell (farrell@advantageenergy-
ca.com); SDG&E Tariffs (SDG&ETariffs@semprautilities.com); Bottalico, 
Maurizio (MBottalico@semprautilities.com); Jasso, Norma G 
(NJasso@semprautilities.com); Lim, Ryan (RLim@semprautilities.com); 
teresa@cleanpower.com (teresa@cleanpower.com); EDTariffUnit@cpuc.ca.gov 
(EDTariffUnit@cpuc.ca.gov); Good-Perry, Mijean M (MGood-
Perry@sempra.com); bpenning@energy.ca.gov (bpenning@energy.ca.gov); 
puainc@yahoo.com (puainc@yahoo.com); Miller, Sheri 
(SSMiller@semprautilities.com); Burke, Travis M (TBurke@semprautilities.com); 
Clay-Ijomah, Michelle D (MClay@semprautilities.com); Paluso, Liz 
(EPaluso@semprautilities.com); Jorgensen, Tory A 
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Cc: 
Bee: 
Subject: SDG&E AL 2632-E-A 

Attached is SDG&E Advice Letter 2632-E-A. 

Subject: Partial Supplemental: Revisions to San Diego Gas & Electric 
Company's Electric Transmission Rates Effective August 1, 2014 

This email distribution includes service to interested parties in R. 12-06-013, R.11-03-
012 and A. 13-08-002. 

This document will also be accessible on SDG&E's website: http://sdae.com/rates-
regulations/tariff-information/advice-letters 
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